
Althouse, Peter

Psychology

Work pfalthouse@seu.edu

Work Southeastern U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/12/16

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/27/16

Archer, Austin C.

Psychology and Education

Work austin.archer@wallawalla.edu

Work Walla Walla U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/9/16

emailed Buzz and Clarke 2/7/14

Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA 

7th day adventists college

emailed Sassaman2 6/17/14 and Gillibrand jpg

Balossino, Nello

Psychology

Work nello.balossino@unito.it

Work nello.balossino@di.unito.it

Work U. of Turin

Notes emailed ND8 7/10/16

7/10/14 spoke on phone and he gave me his email. Sent him roemer.pdf and review and email to Bruno.

7/11/14 emailed email to Italy section Board

emailed Setti fax on 7/21/14

Barrett, Justin L.

Director, Thrive Center for Human Development

Work jbarrett@fuller.edu

Work Fuller School of Psychology

Notes emailed ND9 12/14/16

emailed ND6 5/31/16

proposals 3/21/16

emailed ND7 6/6/16

Devlin, Ann

Psychology

Work asdev@conncoll.edu

Work Connecticut College

Notes emailed ND9 12/22/16

emailed ND7 6/7/16

Hutto, Daniel D.

Philosophical Psychology

Work ddhutto@uow.edu.au

Work U. of Wollongong

Notes I am cutting short my current US tour because I have been diagnosed with gallbladder disease. 

emailed ND9 10/8/16

I am currently away speaking at conferences in Europe and working on a new co­authored book until the 23 May 2016.

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/3/16



Looy, Heather A.

Psychology

Work heather.looy@kingsu.ca

Work The King's U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/21/16
emailed ND6 5/29/16
emailed Buzz and Clarke 2/12/14
Fellow ­­ ASA/CSCA: CSCA

Maier, Steve J.

Chair, Natural Sciences
Psychology and Neuroscience

Work sjmaier@nwosu.edu

Work Fax 580­327­8556

Work Northwestern Oklahoma State U.

Notes emailed ND7 5/31/16 AAPT
emailed Shame on 2/3/16 with link to Academia article
emailed ND7 6/5/16
Emailed Notification on 2/9/16
faxed Clarke 1/10/14
sent invite on 2/8/13 and faxed NSF
faxed End of Darwin 3/6/13
emailed Sewell 7/1/13
AAPT
Faxed Sassaman2 on 6/11/14

Nielsen, Michael E.

Psychology

Work mnielsen@georgiasouthern.edu

Work Georgia Southern U.

Notes Thank you for your email. I look forward to reading the material.
emailed ND6 5/30/16

Tavris, Carol

Psychologist

Work Social Psychology Network

Notes emailed ND9 7/3/16 on form

Teske, John A.

Psychology

Work teskeja@etown.edu

Work Fax 717­361­1207

Work Elizabethtown College

Notes emailed ND9 1/17/17
emailed ND6 6/1/16
proposals 3/21/16
emailed NewsTip with title Evolution on 2/2/16
Sent email on 5/16/13 and left message on his phone. Email included AJP, Peters, and Manuscript. 
emailed Buzz, Zygon ms, link to Clarke and email to Drees on 3/7/14
sent email about Raico review and Holt letter 5/2/14
Faxed Sassaman2 on 6/13/14
emailed Sassaman2 on 6/24/14
Publication Board of Zygon



Tjeltveit, Alan C.
Psychology

Work tjelt@muhlenberg.edu

Work Muhlenberg College

Notes emailed ND9 7/8/16
Emailed Sassaman2 and Gillibrand jpg on 6/18/14
emailed Buzz and Clarke 2/15/14
Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA

Vyse, Stuart
Psychology

Work vyse.stuart@gmail.com

Work Connecticut College

stuartvyse http://twitter.com/stuartvyse

Notes emailed ND9 1/18/17
emailed ND7 6/7/16
emailed Notification 2/13/16

Wink, Paul
Psychology

Work pwink@wellesley.edu

Work Wellesley College

Notes emailed ND9 1/20/17
emailed ND6 5/31/16


